Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Ward (if applicable):

Election Day:

Bayside
Ward 2

4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected: 3

Quota:

4,293

@ electoral

commission Nsw

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates

JANSYN Jo
FARDELL Ann
QIAO Chao
NAGI Michael
JAAFAR Ali
SAAB Hussein
POWELL Nicola
DRURY Sarah
QUARATINO C
STRONG Peter

BAUER Nina

GORDON-WERNER Elizabeth

1st Preference Votes

8,808
186
170

3,086

46
41
1,558
69
35
3,051
72

46

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

Elected Candidates

Elected

Elected

Elected

Daniel Mitchell

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

23 1 12 12021

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE
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23/12/2021 08:51 am
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