Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council: Bayside

Ward (if applicable): Ward 2

Election Day: 4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected: 3

Quota: 4,293

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

E electoral

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Elected Candidates
JANSYN Jo	8,808	Elected
FARDELL Ann	186	Elected
QIAO Chao	170	
NAGI Michael	3,086	Elected
JAAFAR Ali	46	
SAAB Hussein	41	
POWELL Nicola	1,558	
DRURY Sarah	69	
QUARATINO C	35	
STRONG Peter	3,051	
BAUER Nina	72	
GORDON-WERNER Elizabeth	46	

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

Daniel Mitchell

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

23 / 12 / 2021

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE DATE

Date Generated: 23/12/2021 08:51 am Page 1 of 1